VR249
VR249, HV system PMIC with low power for industrial safety
Rev. 1.0 — 24 March 2026 Product brief
1   Introduction
This product brief is intended to provide overview/summary information for the purpose of evaluating a product
for design suitability. It is intended for quick reference only and should not be relied upon to contain detailed and
full information.
Some of the content in this product brief is extracted from the product's full data sheet. In case of any

2
3
Figure 1. Part number breakdown
Figure 2 maps VR249 part numbers vs. product feature sets.
aaa-064720
P VR 249 X A M Zzz AD
Release Type
P Production
M
VR
Family
CoreHigh Voltage
Power Management
S Customer
special
Pre-release
2400-
2433
Initial
releaseA M
Product Core Release Version Temperature
-40 to 125 °C
B-Z As required
A0 No OTP AD LQFP48
Funct. or Param.
variant
Package
Fit for SIL2 (Challenger WD, FCCU, ABIST/LBIST, VMON)
Industrial QM (Simple W/D, UV/OV, ABIST, VMON)N
ZXVR 2 4 9
VR249xx
Product Numbering Scheme
S
X
0
PMIC Solution
VCORE 0.8 A, Vboost, 1 MV Buck, 2 LDOs 1 Tracker, FS1B, LDT
VCORE 0.8 A, Vboost, 1 MV Buck, 2 LDOs 2 Trackers, FS1B, LDT
VCORE 1.6 A, Vboost, 1 MV Buck, 2 LDOs 1 Tracker, FS1B, LDT
VCORE 1.6 A, Vboost, 1 MV Buck, 2 LDOs 2 Trackers, FS1B, LDT
1
2
3
Figure 2. art number mapping versus features set
VR249_PB All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © 2026 NXP B.V. All rights reserved.
Product brief Rev. 1.0 — 24 March 2026 Document feedback
5 / 28
NXP Semiconductors VR249
VR249, HV system PMIC with low power for industrial safety
4.2  Part number list
Additional part numbers will exist with different features and parametric settings. Table 1 is an example of a part
number list.
Part No. DEV_ID Tracker 2 Core
current
capability
Long
duration
timer
Tracker 2
monitoring
FS1B ABIST on
demand
Watchdog
type
Fault
recovery
FCCU
monitoring
LBIST
VR2490N 0x21 NO 0.8 A YES NO YES YES Simple NO NO NO
VR2490S 0x22 NO 0.8 A YES NO YES YES Challenger YES YES YES
VR2491N 0x23 YES 0.8 A YES YES YES YES Simple NO NO NO